Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Jans Copper Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-02-202

registration number: 10929
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

3; List of Czlreditors as on: 22-11-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Hitesh Kothari; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

202543540

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

201048708.00

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

80.32

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

1494832.00

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

53878751.00

49250601.00

19.68

1920499.00

2707651.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

256422291

250299309

0.00

3415331

2707651

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/18054
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-11-23 15:03:21-129aadccdb596afee1e5f7a4d80b0182.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-11-23 15:03:21-73569ff8ee2d1eea373edc25839d2730.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

